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	Steve Martin
	Auburn Adventist
	5000Auburn Way South
	Auburn, WA  98052
	406-539-8862
	steve.martin@auburn.org

	Saul Hardin
	Christian Faith
	33645 20th Ave. S.
	Federal Way, WA  98003
	253-943-2537
	saulh@christianfaithschool.com 

	Dennis Sheline
	Crosspoint Academy
	4012 Chico Way NW
	Bremerton, WA  98312
	360-377-7700
	dennis.sheline@gatewaychristianschools.org 

	Phil Bunkowske
	Evergreen Lutheran
	7306 Waller Rd. E.
	Tacoma, WA 98443
	253-946-4488
	pbunkowske@elhs.org 

	Bill Bailey
	Concordia Christian Academy
	202 E 56th 
	Tacoma, WA  98404
	253-475-9513
	Bill.bailey@ccatacoma.org 

	Ron Craig
	Muckleshoot Tribal School 
	15209 SE 376th St.
	Auburn, WA 98092
	253-931-6709
	ronald.craig@muckleshoottribalschool.org 

	Joe Stern
	Northwest Yeshiva 
	5017 90th Ave. SE
	Mercer Island, WA 98040
	206-232-5272
	jstern@nyhs.org 

	Anthony Herness
	Pope John Paul II
	5608 Pacific Avenue SE
	Lacey, WA  98503
	360-438-7600
	aherness@popejp2hseagles.org 

	Andrew Nye 
	Puget Sound Adven. 
	5320 108th Ave. NE 
	Kirkland, WA  98033 
	425-822-7554 
	anye@psaa.org 

	Mark Thompson
	Quilcene HS
	PO Box 40
	Quilcene, WA  98376
	360-765-3363
	mthompson@qsd48.org 

	Dan Kriley
	Rainier Christian 
	26201 180th Ave SE
	Covington, WA  98042
	253-735-1413
	coachkriley@rainierchristian.org  

	Glenn Hoogerhyde
	Seattle Lutheran
	4141 41st Ave SW
	Seattle, WA  98116
	206-937-7722
	ghoogerhyde@seattlelutheran.org 

	Beth Wing
	Tacoma Baptist
	2052 South 64th Street
	Tacoma, WA  98409
	253-475-7226
	bwing@tacomabaptist.org
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